MC-70/SW - Case

Universal case

» Foam-padded interior

» Aluminium profile frame

» Lockable, supplied with 2 keys
* Robust carrying handle

-
Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk



Tekniset tiedot;:

Intended use/capacity
Size

Rack spaces, RS
Colour

Version

Material

Castors

Mounting accessories
Protective class
Inside dimensions
Usable depth

Width

Height

Depth

Max. load capacity
Weight

. universal case

. black
. lockable
: aluminium profile frame

: 365 x 80 x 245A mm
: 245 mm
: 380 mm
: 102 mm
: 280 mm

: 1.4 kg
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